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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5K_TIME     5K_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jacob Maranda          M2029          1/6       17:43        5:42    5:46       35:49
2     Rob Arsenault          M5059         1/17       17:53        5:46    5:54       36:36
3     Dan Bischoff           M4049         1/16       18:29        5:57    6:14       38:39
4     Eric Birkmeier         M4049         2/16       18:49        6:04    6:14       38:40
5     Adam Lekin             M3039         1/19       18:47        6:03    6:15       38:48
6     Peter Wessels          M3039         2/19       19:33        6:18    6:20       39:20
7     Jackson Stradt         M0119          1/2       19:32        6:18    6:36       40:58
8     Jeremy Bell            M3039         3/19       20:36        6:38    6:47       42:04
9     Sam Russell            M3039         4/19       21:12        6:50    7:01       43:35
10    Kody Hoffmann          M4049         3/16       21:56        7:04    7:02       43:40
11    Michael Winter         M6069          1/5       21:38        6:58    7:02       43:40
12    Jesse Martinez         M5059         2/17       21:14        6:51    7:04       43:53
13    John Whitson           M2029          2/6       22:10        7:08    7:09       44:23
14    Jim Aplington          M5059         3/17       21:34        6:57    7:11       44:34
15    Eric Lear              M3039         5/19       21:41        6:59    7:18       45:22
16    Hayden Kvamme          M2029          3/6       22:14        7:10    7:22       45:47
17    Efrain Martinez        M5059         4/17       22:20        7:12    7:26       46:06
18    Nathan Fioramonti      M2029          4/6       22:39        7:18    7:27       46:12
19    Hannah Rashid          F2029          1/5       23:07        7:27    7:27       46:14
20    Kurtis Land            M3039         6/19       22:45        7:20    7:29       46:29
21    Josh Wren              M4049         4/16       22:46        7:20    7:29       46:30
22    Mike Ethington         M5059         5/17       23:46        7:39    7:34       46:57
23    Frederic Whiteside     M6069          2/5       23:16        7:30    7:34       47:00
24    Jose Candelario        M2029          5/6       23:20        7:31    7:38       47:21
25    Heather Decastecker    F3039         1/34       23:21        7:31    7:40       47:34
26    Bret Musser            M3039         7/19       24:08        7:46    7:43       47:56
27    Inga Lena Hemmert      F3039         2/34       23:25        7:33    7:47       48:16
28    Cindy Weets            F4049         1/28       24:05        7:46    7:48       48:26
29    Evan Coberly           M3039         8/19       23:00        7:25    7:53       48:58
30    Katie Longlett         F4049         2/28       24:39        7:56    7:54       49:02
31    Todd Anderson          M4049         5/16       24:50        8:00    7:56       49:12
32    Pj Scott               M4049         6/16       24:49        8:00    7:57       49:19
33    Carrie Moberg          F3039         3/34       23:26        7:33    7:58       49:27
34    Matthew Sivertsen      M4049         7/16       25:13        8:07    8:06       50:15
35    Bri Flynn              F3039         4/34       24:54        8:01    8:07       50:23
36    Quinn Riess            M4049         8/16       25:10        8:06    8:11       50:48
37    Derek Riddle           M5059         6/17       25:36        8:15    8:14       51:08
38    Mark Cook              M6069          3/5       24:45        7:58    8:16       51:21
39    Victoria Crawford      F3039         5/34       25:51        8:19    8:22       51:56
40    Lisa Salemink          F3039         6/34       25:12        8:07    8:22       51:57
41    Brian Rolf             M5059         7/17       25:46        8:18    8:22       51:58
42    Becky Cernin           F4049         3/28       25:48        8:19    8:24       52:06
43    Tatiana Smith          F2029          2/5       25:51        8:20    8:24       52:07
44    Joanne Brown Kerschiet F6069          1/8       25:50        8:19    8:25       52:15
45    Diane Dahl             F4049         4/28       25:13        8:07    8:25       52:16
46    Alexandria Mamros      F0119          1/1       25:13        8:07    8:26       52:20
47    Rhiannon Weigand       F3039         7/34       26:17        8:28    8:27       52:28
48    John Compton           M3039         9/19       26:16        8:28    8:27       52:28
49    Blake Schaeffer        M3039        10/19       25:37        8:15    8:29       52:42
50    Stephen Meyers         M3039        11/19       25:50        8:19    8:30       52:44
51    Tim Cernin             M5059         8/17       25:48        8:18    8:32       52:56
52    Michael Heille         M6069          4/5       26:17        8:28    8:33       53:07
53    Jessica Dobbeleare     F4049         5/28       25:58        8:22    8:36       53:26
54    Jodi Hanson            F3039         8/34       26:21        8:29    8:36       53:26
55    Molly Wiebel           F3039         9/34       26:21        8:29    8:36       53:27
56    Melanie Wessels        F              1/1       25:39        8:16    8:37       53:30
57    Megan Hankner          F3039        10/34       26:46        8:37    8:37       53:31
58    Emily Arguello         F3039        11/34       26:47        8:38    8:37       53:31
59    Andrew Jansen          M5059         9/17       26:39        8:35    8:38       53:34
60    Michael Tappero        M70UP          1/3       25:49        8:19    8:38       53:36
61    Sandy Krummen          F2029          3/5       26:49        8:38    8:43       54:06
62    Ryan Carlson           M4049         9/16       27:15        8:47    8:46       54:28
63    Matt Clevenger         M3039        12/19       26:06        8:24    8:50       54:51
64    Beth Jansen            F3039        12/34       26:47        8:37    8:53       55:07
65    Justin Huffman         M4049        10/16       26:45        8:37    8:54       55:15
66    Roland Savoie          M5059        10/17       27:12        8:46    8:55       55:20
67    Anna Walden            F4049         6/28       26:54        8:40    9:00       55:55
68    Tina Rusk              F5059         1/16       27:55        9:00    9:01       55:59
69    John Dengler           M3039        13/19       27:12        8:46    9:07       56:36
70    Jerry Donegan          M70UP          2/3       27:29        8:51    9:08       56:41
71    Cecelia Mitchell       F4049         7/28       28:04        9:02    9:09       56:49
72    Dave Craddick          M6069          5/5       28:28        9:10    9:09       56:51
73    Caitlin Raymon         F2029          4/5       27:37        8:54    9:09       56:51
74    Stephanie Voss         F3039        13/34       28:25        9:09    9:14       57:21
75    Beth Wiley             F4049         8/28       28:03        9:02    9:15       57:29
76    Jennifer Frandsen      F3039        14/34       28:19        9:07    9:15       57:29
77    Emily Johnson          F3039        15/34       28:31        9:11    9:16       57:31
78    Elizabeth Frazelle     F3039        16/34       28:32        9:11    9:16       57:32
79    Patti Mellon           F4049         9/28       29:33        9:31    9:21       58:05
80    Bobbi Chockley         F5059         2/16       28:38        9:13    9:22       58:08
81    Melissa Book           F3039        17/34       29:04        9:22    9:23       58:17
82    Jesse Walden           M4049        11/16       28:12        9:05    9:24       58:25
83    Yvonne Schaeffer       F3039        18/34       28:54        9:18    9:27       58:38
84    Courtney Kautz         F3039        19/34       28:01        9:01    9:30       58:56
85    Eric Royse             M5059        11/17       29:14        9:25    9:32       59:15
86    Shari Connell          F5059         3/16       29:05        9:22    9:33       59:16
87    Jenna Bell             F3039        20/34       29:40        9:33    9:34       59:26
88    Garth Glenn            M5059        12/17       30:00        9:40    9:36       59:36
89    Bridgette Walker       F3039        21/34       29:58        9:39    9:36       59:37
90    Kelly Miles            F4049        10/28       29:51        9:37    9:38       59:51
91    Amy Deanda             F5059         4/16       29:38        9:33    9:39       59:56
92    Ashley Simmons         F3039        22/34       28:18        9:07    9:40     1:00:01
93    Monty Beal             M5059        13/17       28:22        9:08    9:46     1:00:41
94    Kevin Barker           M4049        12/16       29:51        9:37    9:48     1:00:52
95    Melinda Bradley        F3039        23/34       30:58        9:58    9:50     1:01:01
96    Nick Passini           M3039        14/19       29:23        9:28    9:51     1:01:09
97    Enzo Passini           M0119          2/2       29:24        9:28    9:51     1:01:10
98    Karmen Wilkinson       F5059         5/16       30:24        9:48    9:52     1:01:15
99    Larry Harris           M5059        14/17       29:41        9:34    9:59     1:02:01
100   Priscilla Robbins      F4049        11/28       29:50        9:36   10:00     1:02:05
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101   Kim Taluc              F5059         6/16       30:29        9:49   10:01     1:02:13
102   Dana Linze             F4049        12/28       30:04        9:41   10:02     1:02:18
103   Mary Schwenn           F4049        13/28       30:04        9:41   10:03     1:02:25
104   Tenille Miller         F3039        24/34       30:10        9:43   10:04     1:02:28
105   Vinton Cromer          M70UP          3/3       29:39        9:33   10:04     1:02:29
106   Prentice Phillips      M3039        15/19       28:31        9:11   10:04     1:02:30
107   Ryan Cherry            M3039        16/19       29:47        9:35   10:04     1:02:31
108   Nathaniel Parrish      M4049        13/16       30:45        9:54   10:04     1:02:32
109   Abbey Flaherty         F3039        25/34       30:40        9:53   10:06     1:02:42
110   Marysue Baker          F6069          2/8       29:59        9:39   10:08     1:02:55
111   Carol Ward             F4049        14/28       31:38       10:11   10:10     1:03:09
112   Marcy Johnson          F4049        15/28       31:40       10:12   10:11     1:03:12
113   Melissa Burant         F4049        16/28       30:37        9:52   10:11     1:03:15
114   Larisa Wolford         F5059         7/16       30:48        9:55   10:11     1:03:16
115   Kelli Mills            F5059         8/16       31:26       10:07   10:14     1:03:32
116   Lindsay Holtam         F3039        26/34       30:58        9:58   10:17     1:03:51
117   Jessica Blohm          F4049        17/28       32:09       10:21   10:19     1:04:03
118   Kris Whalen            F5059         9/16       31:42       10:13   10:20     1:04:12
119   Natalie Karber         F5059        10/16       30:45        9:54   10:20     1:04:13
120   Stephanie Fahrenkrog   F3039        27/34       32:23       10:26   10:23     1:04:29
121   Marianne Schroeder     F70UP          1/2       31:04       10:00   10:27     1:04:53
122   Paula Winter           F6069          3/8       31:41       10:12   10:28     1:04:59
123   Ayla Hillyer           F4049        18/28       31:26       10:07   10:33     1:05:32
124   Nikolas Kerr           M4049        14/16       32:21       10:25   10:37     1:05:53
125   Kathleen Christensen   F6069          4/8       33:10       10:41   10:40     1:06:14
126   Miranda Hansen         F3039        28/34       31:11       10:02   10:43     1:06:30
127   Anna Richardson        F3039        29/34       32:01       10:19   10:48     1:07:01
128   Lisa Carnes            F5059        11/16       33:18       10:43   10:58     1:08:04
129   Amy Larson             F3039        30/34       34:07       10:59   11:16     1:10:00
130   Teresa Detlefsen       F4049        19/28       34:08       10:59   11:16     1:10:00
131   Rachel Johnson         F3039        31/34       33:35       10:49   11:18     1:10:12
132   Heather Jacks          F4049        20/28       34:02       10:57   11:19     1:10:14
133   Kayla Wendt            F2029          5/5       34:01       10:57   11:26     1:11:03
134   Rita Schaeffer         F6069          5/8       35:24       11:24   11:40     1:12:26
135   Brent Sodawasser       M3039        17/19       36:40       11:49   11:40     1:12:30
136   Christine Gallagher    F5059        12/16       35:01       11:17   11:51     1:13:34
137   Roy Van Meter          M5059        15/17       37:16       12:00   12:11     1:15:42
138   Dee Hall               F5059        13/16       37:14       11:59   12:11     1:15:43
139   Danell Debacker        F4049        21/28       38:30       12:24   12:19     1:16:28
140   Sandy Madison          F6069          6/8       38:32       12:25   12:20     1:16:33
141   Dale Kincaid           M5059        16/17       39:13       12:38   12:38     1:18:29
142   Scot Nelson            M4049        15/16       38:51       12:31   12:49     1:19:33
143   Traci Ellsworth        F4049        22/28       41:37       13:24   13:13     1:22:06
144   Marilyn Tillotson      F6069          7/8       39:55       12:51   13:19     1:22:42
145   Kathleen Nucci         F70UP          2/2       40:24       13:01   13:24     1:23:16
146   Dannie Reynolds        M5059        17/17       39:40       12:46   13:29     1:23:43
147   Shauna Oyler           F4049        23/28       42:23       13:39   13:34     1:24:17
148   Mary Royse             F4049        24/28       40:59       13:12   13:36     1:24:26
149   Kimberly Kincaid       F5059        14/16       41:42       13:26   13:37     1:24:36
150   Levino Perrucci        M3039        18/19       42:59       13:50   13:45     1:25:22
151   Rebecca Courtright     F4049        25/28       42:48       13:47   13:45     1:25:26
152   Felicia Bohannon       F4049        26/28       42:39       13:44   14:10     1:28:02
153   Kelly Hancock          F3039        32/34       31:14       10:04   14:24     1:29:25
154   Kelsi Connell          F3039        33/34       43:45       14:05   14:33     1:30:20
155   Veronica Benson        F5059        15/16       47:12       15:12   15:07     1:33:52
156   Feyi Aduroja           M3039        19/19       45:12       14:33   15:20     1:35:11
157   Eunice Aduroja         F3039        34/34       45:14       14:34   15:20     1:35:15
158   Alison Jennings        F4049        27/28       47:52       15:25   15:41     1:37:28
159   Kara Harvell           F4049        28/28       47:54       15:25   15:42     1:37:29
160   Darla Pauley           F6069          8/8       47:51       15:24   15:42     1:37:31
161   Jayne Mooney           F5059        16/16       47:13       15:12   15:45     1:37:52
162   Tanner Christensen     M2029          6/6       29:16        9:26   19:39     2:02:03
0     Anthony Pressgrove     M4049        16/16                                            
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